
Heathfield Primary and Nursery 
School  

Reading for Pleasure Invitation 

 

Independent children’s bookstore, Bookwagon Limited, invites Heathfield Primary and Nursery Schools’ families to purchase 
recommended books to read with 25% discount and free delivery. 


Just read our reviews, then add the code HeathfieldR4P at checkout to activate this special offer. 


Please add your child’s name and class and the school address in the delivery information; all orders will be delivered to 
your child’s school. 


Orders close at midnight on Monday November 20th


*Please email Bronnie and Bob at info@bookwagon.co.uk should there be any other titles in which you are interested, for we WILL 
extend the offer to these, also! 


Year group Title Link

Early Years The Missing Piece- Jordan Stephens & Beth Suzanna https://bookwagon.co.uk/product/the-missing-piece/ 

Nabil Steals a Penguin- Nishani Reed & Junissa Biandia https://bookwagon.co.uk/product/nabil-steals-a-
penguin/ 

This is Not a Polar Bear!- Barry Timms & Ged Adamson https://bookwagon.co.uk/product/this-is-not-a-polar-
bear/ 
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When Dinosaurs Walked the Earth- Sean Taylor & Zehra Hicks https://bookwagon.co.uk/product/when-dinosaurs-
walked-the-earth/ 

Years 1 and 2 I am Going to Be a Princess- Stephanie Taylor & Jade Orlando https://bookwagon.co.uk/product/im-going-to-be-a-
princess/ 

Princess Minna: The Wicked Wood- Kirsty Applebaum & Sahar 
Haghgoo

https://bookwagon.co.uk/product/princess-minna-
the-wicked-wood/ 

Marv and the Killer Plants- Alex Falase- Koya & Paula Bowles https://bookwagon.co.uk/product/marv-and-the-
killer-plants/ 

Sona Sharma: Wish Me Luck- Chitra Soundar https://bookwagon.co.uk/product/sona-sharma-wish-
me-luck/ 

Years 3 and 4 Dragon Games: The Thunder Egg- Maddy Mara https://bookwagon.co.uk/product/dragon-games/ 

Rani Reports- Gabrielle & Satish Shewhorak https://bookwagon.co.uk/product/rani-reports-on-the-
missing-millions/ 

The Case of the Haunted Wardrobe- Kereen Getten https://bookwagon.co.uk/product/the-case-of-the-
haunted-wardrobe /

The Council of Good Friends- Nikesh Shukla & Rochelle Falconer https://bookwagon.co.uk/product/the-council-of-
good-friends/ 

Years 5 and 6 Safiyah’s War- Hiba Noor Khan https://bookwagon.co.uk/product/safiyyahs-war/ 

The Vanquishers- Kalynn Bayron https://bookwagon.co.uk/product/the-vanquishers/ 

One Chance Dance- Efua Traoré https://bookwagon.co.uk/product/one-chance-dance/ 

Fablehouse- E.L. Norry https://bookwagon.co.uk/product/fablehouse/ 
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